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Division IV

#

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

School
Ascension Episcopal
Ouachita Christian
Grace Christian
Houma Christian
Catholic - N.1.
Isidore Newman
Episcopal
Episcopal of Acadiana
St. Frederick
Pope John Paul Il

Louise McGehee

Acad. of Sacred Heart - N.O.

Metairie Park Country Day

Thomas Jefferson
Dunham

St. Charles

Riverside Academy
Calvary Baptist

Christ Episcopal School
Vermilion Catholic
Westminster Christian
Delta Charter

Holy Savior Menard
Highland Baptist
Evangel Christian

St. Thomas Aquinas
Covenant Christian

Opelousas Catholic

29. Northlake Christian

Report

Report By Division

Power

Ranking Wins
10.17 7
9.78 15
9.77 1
9.32 12
8.50 12
8.48 3
8.18 7
8.13 6
7.50 5
7.46 4
7.36 4
7.32 3
7.22 4
7.03 9
6.97 5
6.88 5
6.85 3
6.78 7
6.43 4
6.16 5
6.11 6
6.08 7
6.04 2
6.01 5
5.84 4
5.83 5
5.65 2
5.28 3

5.00 1

Girls Soccer Power Ranking

Tournament Games Included

Losses

10

11

Date: 1/18/2021 7:55:49 AM

Ties

District
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8-1Iv
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7-IvV
1-1vV
6-IV
4-Iv
3-Iv
2-Iv
2-Iv
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3-1IvV
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12
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32.
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35.
36.

https://www.lhsaaonline.org/PR/sopr/admin/ReportPowerByDivision.asp?d=4&ExcludeNewSchools=&NotInPlayoff=&p=1

Lafayette Christian
North Caddo

Fisher

Rapides

St. Martin's Episcopal
Sarah T. Reed

Catholic - P.C.

4.39

4.23

4.10

4.06

3.60

3.28

2.79

Report

11

4-Iv

1-Iv

8-V

2-IvV

7-IvV

8-V

5-IvV

2/2



